RUKMANI DEVI_JAIPURIA PUBLIC SCHOOL
23, Rajpur Road. Delhi - 110054

STAFE STATEMENT poR THE SESSION 2024 25

S.No. Naino & Address Designation D.0.B, Date of Apptt. Educational

Sh. S ; i Qualifications
01, Sk 5. K. iutxens, Dircctor(Academics) 25,09, 1950 01.10.2022 M.Sc.(Z00)
e T e Lo, M.Sc.(Chem.), B.Ed.

Saraswati Vihar, Delhi- 110034

02. Mr. Suresh Chand Singla Maths 15.11.1968 15.07.1992 M.Sc.(Maths)
RZ-19/235, Dayal Park, B LEd.
West Sagarpur, Delhi.

03. Mr. Vijay Kumar Gupta, Maths 24.01.1965 15.07.1993 B.Sc.(PCM)
B-1639, Shastri Nagar, B.Ed.

Delhi - 110007.

04. Mrs. Meenakshi Rohatgi, Science 21.12.1965 19.07.1990 B.Sc., B.Ed.
227/1, 1" Floor, Prakash Mohalla
Opp. Sapna, D- Block, East of
Kailash, New Delhi.

05. Mrs. Sandhya Rohtagi, Asstt.Tr. 29.01.1965 03.07.1995 M.Com.,B.Ed
2288, Anar Ki Gali, Dharampura
Delhi - 6.

06. Mrs. Bharti Sharma, Asstt. Tr. 17.07.1970 09.05.2019 B.Sc., B.Ed.

D-1,Adarsh Apartments, Plot No- 37
Sector- 9, Near Rohini West Metro Station
Rohini, Delhi - 85.
07. Mrs. Archana Sharma Asstt. Tr. 06.10.1967 01.07. 1997 M.Com., B.Ed
G-32, Ashok Vihar, Phase-I
Delhi - 52.



NON TEACHING STAFF
S.No. Name & address Designation bOR

0l.

Mrs. Suman Bhatia- Steno Typist 05,0 1967
IX/ 6163, Pratap Street, Main Road o
Gandhi Nagar, Delhi — 31

Mr. R.K. Dubey,- Asstt.Accounts 29.01.1958
2793, Jawahar Colony Manager
NIT, Faridabad

Date of Educational
Apptt. Qualifications
01.06.1991 B.A.
Certificate course in
Stenography
24.08.2000 B.Com.



NEW APPOINTMENTS MADE IN JULY, 2024

S.No. Name & address

1. Ms. Reena Kumar,

Designation

Teacher (English)

24, Rajpur Road, (Old Wing)
Transport Authority, Delhi — 54

2. Mr. Karan Verma,

Teacher (Phy.)

1254/13, Govind Puri, Kalka Ji

New Delhi — 110019.

3 Ms. Astha
H.No.-1384, Sector D-1
Vasant Kunj, Delhi - 70

4. Mr. Vinod Kumar Singh
B- 117/C, Kiran Garden,

Teacher (Bio)

Teacher (Chem)

Nawada, Uttam Nagar, N.Delhi

5 Ms. Yogita Gautam,

Teacher (Eng.)

A-6, Gali No-01 Devi Nagar,

Near Khajuri, Delhi

6. Mr. Amit Kumar Pathak, Teacher (Eco.)
374/1 A, Gali No-3, Bholanath
Jharkhandi, Shahdara, Delhi - 32

7. Mr. Suraj,

Teacher (Phy.Edu)

8.

Gali No.- 60/6 Pragati Encl.
Mukundpur, Part-1l, Delhi- 42

Ms. Kalpana Kaushik  Teacher (Python & 1.P) 15:01.1990

Plot No.- 437 — 438, Gram Sabha,

Poothkalan, Rohini, Sector-23, Delhi - 23

D.O. B.

05.02.1973

03-10-1988

22-03-1992

20-06-1981

30-06-1996

28-11-1980

30.10.1999

Date of
Apptt.

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

01.07.2024

01.07.2023

Educational
Qualifications

M.A.(Eng)
B.Ed.

M.Sc.(Phy)
B.Ed.

M.Sc. (Life Sc)
B.Ed.

M.Sc. (Chem)
B.Ed.

M.A. (Eng)
B.Ed.

M.Com.
M.A. pursuing
B.Ed.

B.P.Ed.

M.Tech.(Comp.Sc.)



S.No.

10.

it

13.

14.

Name & address Designation

Ms. Apoorva Parindiyal Teacher (Hist.)
Flat No.- D-7, Tower-20, Type-3

East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi- 23

Mrs. Annu Ummat, Teacher (Hindi)
VP 35 B, Pitampura,

Delhi - 110034

Ms. Vasundhara Teacher (Pol.Sc)
C-95, DDA Flats, Shastri Park
Delhi =53

Mrs. Stuti Singh, Teacher (Eng.)
C- 683, Delhi Admn. Flats.
Timarpur, Delhi- 110054.
Mr. Deepak Raturi Teacher (Skt)
F-070, D-4, Well No- 02,
Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi.
Mr. Manoj Pargai Teacher (Skt.)
Katwariya Sarai,

Hauz Khas, New Delhi.

Mr. Mukul Prasad
20, G.F.Todarmal Road,
Mandi House, New Delhi- 1

Teacher (Soc.Sc.)

D.0. B.

17-02-2000

04-11-1967

14-11-2000

27-02-1981

24.05.1995

05.06.1998

05-03-1997

Date of
Apptt.

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

01.07.2024

01.11.2024

01.07.2024

Educational
Qualifications

M.A. (Hist)
B.Ed.

M.A.(Hindi)
B.Ed.

M.A. (Pol.Sc.)
B.Ed.

M.A.(Eng.). B.Ed.

M.A. (Skt.)
B.Ed.

M.A., B.Ed.

B.A. (Geog.)
B.Ed.



S.No.

16.

18.

19.

9
W

. Ms. Arati Tanwar

Name & address Designation p.g. B.

Ms. Prashansha Mishra, Teacher (Eng) 02-07-1999
A-41, Part 3", Gali No.- 10,

0 Pusta, Sonia Vihar, Delhi — 94.

Mr. Pawandeep,
230/13, F.F.-05, Street No- 14
Rly Colony, Mandawali, N.Delhi — 92

Teacher (Skt.) 14.08.1993

Ms. Diksha Arora, Teacher (Sc.)  15.07.1998
198, Street No- 4 Shri Ram Nagar,
Shahdara, Delhi — 32

Mr. Abhishek Mishra

G-107, Sector-11,Pratap Vihar
Ghaziabad, U.P.

Teacher (Maths) 16-06-1993

Mr. Arjun Sharma
H. No.- 1999, Street No.-1
Brahampuri, Delhi - 53

Teacher (Soc.Sc.) 14-11-1986
Shipra Rivera, Indipuram,

Noida, U.P.

. Mr. Sonu Bhardwayj Teacher (Hindi) 11-10-1995

House No.- 45, Gali No- 3
Sant Nagar, Burari, Delhi — 84

Ms. Dolly

G-1, 1157, Mansarovar
Park, Shahdara, Delhi-32

Teacher (Hindi) 18-1 1-2000

Teacher (Maths) 18-11-1998 -

Date of
Apptt.

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

19-07-2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

Educational
Qualifications

M.A. (Eng.)
B.Ed.

M.A. (Skt.)
M.Phil

M.Sc. (Zoo)
B.Ed.

M.Sc.(Maths)
B.Ed.

M.A. (Maths)
B.Ed.
B.A., B.Ed.

M.A., B.Ed.

M.A., B.Ed.



S.No.

24.

26.

21,

28.

29

30.

31.

Name & address Designation

D.O. B.
Mr. Prashant Karan, Art & Craft Tr.  21.4.1989
A-8. Delhi Govt. Officer’s Flats o
Model Town-I, Delhi —9.
Mrs. Sapgect.a Pasad, . Dance Tr. 13-07-1979
A-1, Palika Niwas, Lodhi Colony
New Delhi - 3.
Mr. Om Prakash, Music Teacher  01.01.1983
185/5, Street No.23, Arjun Nagar
Safdarjung Enclave, N. Delhi.
Mrs. Indu Taank Librarian 13.11.1975
B-32, Hardev Nagar,
Jharoda Village, Burari, Delhi
Mrs. Babita Yadav, I.T. Tr. 17.07.1982
B- 22 A. Budh Vihar, Phase- 2
Sharma Colony, N. Delhi — 86
Ms. Santosh Kharmaniaya  Comp. Hobby Tr. 28.03.1990
H. No.- 46, Baba Haridas Colony
Tikri Border, New Delhi —41
Ms. Priyanka, Comp.Hobby 10-09-1993
Gali No.-12, Near Mother Dairy Tr.
Booth, G.T.B. Nagar, Delhi - 9
Mr. Aditya Singh [T. Hardware  01-01-1996
453- Chirag Delhi,
New Delhi.
Mr. Akash Chaudhary, Coach 31-08-1993

62, Braham Singh Marg, Near
Panchayat Ghar, Maujpur, Delhi — 53

Date of
Apptt.

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

19-07-2024

01.07.2024

01.07.2024

Educational
Qualifications

M.F.A. (Scuplture)

Sr.Dipl. in
Kathak
Pursuing Prabhakar in Kathak

Sr. Dipl. From Prayag
Sangeet Samiti

M.Phil (Library & Inf.
Science)

MCA

BCA

M.Sc. (I.T.)

B.A. and Diploma

B.P.Ed.

4__—_____—




S.No.

33.

37.

38.

40.

41.

Name & address Designation

Ms. Meena Yoga Coach

C-619. Qutab Vihar,
Dwarka. Sector-19, Delhi

Mr. Prince, Coach
D-1/4. Nehru Vihar, Karawal

Nagar Road, Bhajanpura, Delhi

Ms. Kirti Rani, Spl. Educator
3/268, Ambedkar Nagar

N. Delhi - 62

Ms. Preeti
D-12. DDA Flats, Vivekanand

Puri. Sarai Rohilla, Delhi

Ms. Divyanshi Verma PRT
WZ-104 B, Part-11, Rajnagar

Palam Colony, New Delhi

Ms. Sweeti Choudhry PRT

15/33 Old Chandrawal,
Civil Lines, Delhi — 54

Counsellor

Ms. Sakshi, PRT
WZ-360, Basai, Darapur,
Near Ramesh Nagar, Delhi — 15

Science Tr.

Ms. Ann Maria Jose
B-10, Plot No.-850, Neelkanth
Aptt., Sant Nagar, Burari, Delhi-84

Ms. Yamini Singh English Tr.

3778. Kuncha Mohattar Khan
Mori Gate, Delhi - 6

D.O. B.

20-03-1994

01-07-2000

10.09.1994

07.03.1987

25-11-2001

30-03-1991

06-06-2003

13-03-1999

10-05-2000

Date of
Apptt.

01.07.2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

01-07-2024

15-07-2024

24-07-2024

27-07-2024

Educational
Qualifications

M.A. Yoga
B.A., NIS Dipl.
M.A. Pol.Sc.
B.Ed.(Spl.Edu)

M.A. Counselling
P.G. Dipl. In Guidance &
Counselling -~

B.Com, B.Ed.
M.A. Hindi. B.Ed.

B.EILEd.

M.Sc.Chem, B.Ed.

M.A. Eng, B.Ed.



